
3 

(ar
far

ci..
2) 

q 

(y
eH

es
-S

), 

R
 

H
U

 

54
 

49
,80

,00
0/-

T
 

22
,31

,00
0/ 

Chi Hlc 
2,4

9,0
00

-00
 00
-0

0 

M
 

61
92

31
 

R
T

 
MA

DH
YÀ

 
PR

AD
ES

H 51
00

0 

Rs:
100

0 
ONE 

THO
USA

ND 
RUP

ES 

1o
0I

00
10

00
10

00
10

00
10

00
 

HIR
N 

R
 

TI
N

D
IA

 NON
 

JU
DI

CI
AL

 



(af
ara

.) 

0.0
37

 

70/ f2
 f 

0.0
37

 

V0
IAY

 iqr 
13

4/3
71

6(4
 /1) 

fe0G
 

28.
02.

201
3 IRI S0Ì 

fIqg
HT

R T
I Ì 

(1) .(2
)) 

q8g 
MA

DH
YA

 
PR

AD
ES

H A
B

 
05

00
41

 BND
IA NON JUDI

G IAL 

K
IN

D
F

A
g

9
8

1
 10

01
O

U
 

.10
0 

HU
ND

RED
'RU

PEE
ST 

ONE 
Rs

.10
0 



... 

15
/1

M
å 

ait
a, 

ND
OP

 

Pis 
der

 

23
 

SEP 013 



(af
ard

.4)
 

0.1
82

 66/
1 6

5/1
 

0.0
97

 0.
08

5 

65/
/1 

T
 

66/
1 

bH
T: VhG

I eR
 

H
 

O.0
85 

q 
0.0

97 pi
 

(2) 

(3) 

T
N

 A
B

 

O
19

cd
iN

D
IA

e1
9 

IND
A NON 

JUD
IcIA

L 

JO
1 

O
 

1
0

0
1

 

2
1

9
0

1
9

 
10

01
00

 

a
R

s.
.1

0
0

 

HU
ND

RE
D'R

UP
EE

S ONE
 

0.1
82 eR

 T
 

U
H

 

M
AD

HY
A 

PR
AD

ES
H 

05
00

42
 



(sf
arT

.5)
 

(3) 

(4)) 

48
 T
 

MA
DH

YA
 

PR
AD

ES
H 

M
61

92
26

 B(0
00 

Rs.
100

0 
ONE 

THO
USA

ND 
RUP

EES 

HR� 

tR
 

A
 

IND
IA NON 

JU
DI

CIA
L 



(5) 

AEI 
MA

DH
Y  

PR
AD

ES
H 

M6
19

22
7 

4 

F1
00

0 

Rs
10

00
 

ONE 
THOU

SAND
 

RUPE
S 

N
R

oo
ql

 
e0

01
0o

91
00

01
00

01
00

0y
9 

HIR
iY 

t 

Td
EI

ND
IA

 

NON
 

JU
DI

CI
AL

 



(3tf
arG

..7)
 

(6) 
(5) 

(4) 

(6) 

ACN
I 

MA
DH

YA
 

PR
AD

ES
H 

M
 

61
92

28
 



) 

(rf
ert

..8
) 

(8) 

(7) 

h8a 
à 

MA
DH

YA
 

PRA
DE

SH
 

M
 

61
92

29
 



H
A

98
26

6-
10

90
0 

2.
 &
 

1.
 
e,

 
fe

i2
9-jo2
1g 

(e) 

R
I 

MA
DH

YA
 

PR
AD

ES
H 

M
 

61
92

30
 G10

00 

Rs
.10

00
: 

ONE 
THO

USA
ND RUPE

ES 

1o
0Q

10
00

10
00

10
00

1o
00

10
00

3 aR
 T

 
A

FI
N

D
IA

 

NON
 

JU
DI

CIA
L 


